

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19246/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 16/06/2008 in FA No. 781/2008
& CA No. 3135/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JYOTSNA PARSOTTAM MEHTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDHIRKUMAR BHIDAS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Amit Wadhwa, Adv.
Mrs. Promila S.Bhaingade, Adv.
Mr. Chander Prakash Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioners, let
the matter be passed over for the day.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master